
ARCA C 2011 / 12 / 25 16:18

Weather :

Track :

1 CMP/SR 1  K2 8 15'47.018 137.611 1'56.579 3
11 CMP/SR 2  156GTA 8 16'04.568 135.107 17.550 17.550 1'58.819 7
6 CMP/SR 3   UNICORSE GTV 8 16'06.424 134.848 19.406 1.856 1'59.177 7
10 CMP/SR 4   156 8 16'06.997 134.768 19.979 0.573 1'58.835 7
51 CMP/MR300 1   156 8 16'11.512 134.141 24.494 4.515 1'59.546 4
73 CMP/SR 5   147 8 16'13.912 133.811 26.894 2.400 2'00.680 5
5 CMP/MR300 2  J&K-YsGTA 8 16'27.472 131.973 40.454 13.560 2'01.960 5
27 CMP/SR 6  K2 155 8 16'59.305 127.852 1'12.287 31.833 2'04.528 6
203 CMP/MR200 1  TES  145 8 17'04.080 127.256 1'17.062 4.775 2'05.868 8
25 CMP/MR200 2  145 8 17'17.453 125.615 1'30.435 13.373 2'08.007 7
500 CMP/MR200 3  GarageSTM145 8 17'21.667 125.107 1'34.649 4.214 2'07.909 5
888 CMP/MR200 4  Girasole156 8 17'26.382 124.543 1'39.364 4.715 2'08.681 8
2 CMP/SR 7  SPR 8 17'28.307 124.315 1'41.289 1.925 2'06.156 8

150 CMP/AR150-1 1   STILENIA-GTone 8 17'31.886 123.892 1'44.868 3.579 2'09.164 6
26 CMP/AR150-2 1  GTV 8 17'36.728 123.324 1'49.710 4.842 2'09.174 8
29 CMP/MR200 5  LCT SPIDER TS-R 8 17'41.479 122.772 1'54.461 4.751 2'09.785 8
137 CMP/AR150-1 2  STILENIA-SARGTA 8 17'44.132 122.466 1'57.114 2.653 2'09.893 4
52 CMP/AR150-1 3   PTG 602 8 17'58.367 120.849 2'11.349 14.235 2'12.111 3
53 CMP/AR150-2 2  ASSO156 8 17'59.639 120.707 2'12.621 1.272 2'11.792 3
28 CMP/HSR 1   1750GTV 7 15'55.691 119.174 1Lap 1Lap 2'12.150 6
86 CMP/AR150-1 4  156GT 7 16'07.712 117.693 1Lap 12.021 2'14.281 2
75 CMP/AR150-2 3    156BC 7 16'08.633 117.581 1Lap 0.921 2'14.846 3
37 CMP/AR150-2 4   STiLENiA 156 7 16'13.612 116.980 1Lap 4.979 2'15.284 3
155 CMP/MR200 6  155V6 7 16'14.531 116.870 1Lap 0.919 2'15.561 5
315 CMP/AR150-2 5  159@ 7 16'15.081 116.804 1Lap 0.550 2'15.171 5
3 CMP/SR 8  4 8'34.100 125.681 4Laps 3Laps 2'06.269 2

Fastest Lap

CMP/SR 1'56.579 (3 / 8) 140.907 km/h 1   / K2
CMP/HSR 2'12.150 (6 / 7) 124.304 km/h 28    / 1750GTV
CMP/MR30 1'59.546 (4 / 8) 137.410 km/h 51    / 156
CMP/MR20 2'05.868 (8 / 8) 130.508 km/h 203   / TES  145
CMP/AR15 2'09.164 (6 / 8) 127.178 km/h 150    / STILENIA-GTone
CMP/AR15 2'09.174 (8 / 8) 127.168 km/h 26   / GTV

Start Time :15:57'33    Finish Time :16:13'20.018  Start :26    Finish :26
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